Belleville Henderson Central School

A3 - )
R0 Student Information (LR
Student's LEGAL Name Gender: Male or Female SSN:
Last, First, Middle circle one optional
Grade: Age Date of Birth: Place of Birth:
City, State
911/Physical Address:
House # Street/Road City State Zip Code
Mailing Address: 1
House # Street/Road City Stale Zip Code
Ethnicity: Hispanic Yes or No (circle one)
Race: Circle all that apply:
American Indian/Alaskan
Asian
Biack/African American
Native Hawaiian/other Pacific Islander
White
Contact Information
Father's Name: Mother's Name:Mrs/Miss/Ms.
Last, First, Middle Last, First, Middle
Father's Address: Mother's Address:
Father's Home Phone #: Mother's Home Phone #:
Father's Cell #; Mother's Cell #:
Father's Employer: Mother's Employer:
Father's Occupation: Mother's Occupation:
If Military please list which Branch: If Military please list which Branch:
List all household members (not listed above):
Last Name, First Name Relationship to student Date of Birth
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

PLEASE CONTINUE ON REVERSE SIDE



Name of Instructor:

Student Information
page: 2

Belleville Henderson Central School

Name(s)/Location(s)
of School(s)

Semester

Dates Attended Hours

Major/Minor

Degree

Date Degree
Granted

High School

College-
Undergraduate:

College (Graduate)

Technical/Trade

School

Instructor Signature:

Date:

Parent/Guardian Name:

Parent/Guardian Signature:

Date:




